UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 14www.umw-ic.com
UMW SN74LVC1G126
1.Description 2.Features
Designed for 1.65V to 5.5V VCC Operation
Overvoltage Tolerant Inputs
24 mA Balanced Output Sink and Source Capability
Near Zero Static Supply Current Substantially

0.45
Symbol A A1 A3 b D E e H L L1
12.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SN74LVC1G126DBVR
UMW SN74LVC1G126DCKR
UMW SN74LVC1G126DRYR
C265
CNK
CN
SOT23-5
SC70-5
DFN6(1*1.5)
3000
3000
5000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
www.umw-ic.com UMW SN74LVC1G126
yww: Batch Code
C265
UMW yww
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited